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P4C

KAĞAN UZUNER

HAYAT
BİLGİSİ

BEREN GERENLİ

MATEMATİK

BEREN GERENLİ

TÜRKÇE

BEREN GERENLİ

TÜRKÇE

BEREN GERENLİ

İNGİLİZCE 3

ALİCİA Y.TUNACI

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

HANDE UYAR

HAYAT
BİLGİSİ

BEREN GERENLİ

MATEMATİK

BEREN GERENLİ

MATEMATİK

BEREN GERENLİ

TÜRKÇE

BEREN GERENLİ

TÜRKÇE

BEREN GERENLİ

YÜZME

İSMAİL ŞAHİN

İNGİLİZCE 1

ASUDE BEKCAN

HAYAT
BİLGİSİ

BEREN GERENLİ

MATEMATİK

BEREN GERENLİ

TÜRKÇE

BEREN GERENLİ

TÜRKÇE

BEREN GERENLİ

İNGİLİZCE 2

ÖYKÜ SEVER

REHBERLİK

YAĞMUR YILDIRIM

SANAT-SPOR

2-A/2-B/2-C/2-D

EDUCAT
BİLİM

BEREN GERENLİ

HAYAT
BİLGİSİ

BEREN GERENLİ

TÜRKÇE

BEREN GERENLİ

TÜRKÇE

BEREN GERENLİ

GÖRSEL SANATLAR

SİMGE SANAL

İNGİLİZCE 1

ASUDE BEKCAN

MÜZİK

OZAN DÜZ

HAYAT
BİLGİSİ

BEREN GERENLİ

MATEMATİK

BEREN GERENLİ

MATEMATİK

BEREN GERENLİ

TÜRKÇE

BEREN GERENLİ

BİLİŞİM TEKNOLOJİLERİ

KADER AKBULUT

İNGİLİZCE 1

ASUDE BEKCAN

MÜZİK

OZAN DÜZ

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:25
9:10

2.Ders
9:25
10:05

3.Ders
10:15
10:55

4.Ders
11:05
11:45

5.Ders
11:55
12:35

6.Ders
13:20
14:00

7.Ders
14:10
14:50

8.Ders
15:00
15:40

9.Ders
15:45
16:25

2-C


